
LOT 2 ROLLING PINES S/D.
ORB 742-065, 817-2204,
849-456, 850-152, 940-2065,

CREEL JOHN ANDREW
959 NW SOPHIE DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01653-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

19216.010 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/06/2023 TW 4.10 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

179,346
10,180
35,000

224,526
77,791

146,735
HX HB 51,411

95,324
224,526

0

227,096

0940/2065 11/15/2001 WD Q V 11,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRACY FISCHELL

JOHN ANDREW CREEL

0742/0065 9/05/1990 AG Q V 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE PAISLEY

TRACEY EVANS
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000048109 Electrical Servic 0 09/13/2023

20315 SFR 299 01/14/2003

2005HX Base Yr

959 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,687 120.1480 134.57 227,020 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1601

BAS 1,045 100 1,045 111,095

FOP 50 30 15 1,595

FOP 236 30 71 7,548

FUS 556 100 556 59,109

1,887 1,687 179,346

BAS= W9 S5 W15 S23 FOP=  W5 S10 E44 N10 W5 S6 W34 N6$ S6 E34
N18  U2 R2  N5  L2 U2  N2 FOP= N5 W10 S5 E10$ W10 N5$ PTR=
N30 FUS= N18 W7 S4 W22 N4 W5 S18 E7 S4 E4 N4 E12 S4 E4 N4 E7
$ S30$.

BAS

9

5

15

23

6

34
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2.9

5

2.9

10

5

FOP

5

10
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10

5

6

34

6

FOP 5

10

5

10

FUS
18

7
4

22
4

5

18

7
4
4
4

12
4
4
4

7

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,880

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

10,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


